G. Fixtures & Fittings. 

H. Layout of Club House & Recreational Garden. 

I. Location & size of columns/pillars. 

J. Conversion Tax. 

K. Commencement Certificate 

R E C E I P T 

RECEIVED from the above named the Other Party the sum of Rs.20,06,302/- 

(Rupees Twenty Lacs Six Thousand Three Hundred Two Only) as and by the 

way of part-payment/advance/full of Sale Consideration as herein above 

mentioned by Cheque. 

1.By Cheque No:359597 dated 03/06/2023, drawn on State bank of India, 

Rs.2,00,000/- 

1.By Cheque No:142056  dated 20/06/2023, drawn on State bank of India,